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Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSpSV
20.09.2014  50m Schiessanlage    Büelen in Meilen ZH

Schlussrangliste

Name Jg. Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Total

1 Meier Chantal 00 Neumünster ZHSV 96 98 194 15x10
2 Kämpf Sandro 94 Dettighofen OSPSV 96 98 194 14x10
3 Camenzind Noah 97 Neckertal OSPSV 96 96 192
4 Zogg Marco 95 Neckertal OSPSV 95 96 191
5 Storchenegger Pascal 98 Dettighofen OSPSV 97 94 191
6 Kaiser Marlies 99 Grabs OSPSV 98 93 191 12x10
7 Ebneter Marco 97 Weissbad OSPSV 98 93 191 11x10
8 Schuhmayr Colin 99 Feld-Meilen ZHSV 97 93 190
9 Müller Pavel 97 Lengwil OSPSV 92 97 189
10 Zehnder Dylan 99 Dielsdorf ZHSV 96 93 189
11 Caforio Sean 98 Lengwil OSPSV 93 95 188
12 Kulabukhova Anastasía 01 Neumünster ZHSV 94 94 188
13 Frione Alessandro 95 Glattfelden ZHSV 92 95 187
14 Scharsach Tizian 95 Illnau-Effretikon ZHSV 93 94 187
15 Schmitz Marina 94 Sitterdorf OSPSV 96 91 187
16 Santer Jason 97 Neumünster ZHSV 89 97 186
17 Huber Martin 01 Wildhaus OSPSV 91 95 186
18 Hächler Rahel (Lili) 99 Wallisellen ZHSV 91 95 186
19 Hächler Claudia 99 Fehraltorf uU ZHSV 91 95 186
20 Neff Magdalena 96 Weissbad OSPSV 92 94 186
21 Schmidt Jean Pascal 00 Neckertal OSPSV 93 93 186
22 Räss Severin 95 Weissbad OSPSV 91 94 185
23 Birkhölzer Jan-Arne 99 Wildhaus OSPSV 92 93 185
24 Wolfensberger Melina 99 Winterthur-Stadt ZHSV 89 94 183
25 Mayer Christian 99 Sitterdorf OSPSV 90 93 183
26 Bützberger Tatjana 99 Illnau-Effretikon ZHSV 90 93 183
27 Wolff Greta 01 Dielsdorf ZHSV 88 94 182
28 Krannich Sandra 00 Wildhaus OSPSV 93 88 181
29 Kuhn Daniel 96 Hegnau ZHSV 87 93 180
30 Hunziker Oliver 98 Neumünster ZHSV 88 92 180
31 Wood Jamie 98 Neumünster ZHSV 87 92 179
32 Heimgartner Chantale 01 Fehraltorf uU ZHSV 89 89 178
33 Nieth Luca 97 Dielsdorf ZHSV 90 88 178
34 Waller Cyril 94 Hegnau ZHSV 87 90 177
35 Köchling Raffael 00 Neumünster ZHSV 89 86 175
36 Hegner Ramon 01 Sitterdorf OSPSV 85 88 173
37 Stöcklin David 03 Weissbad OSPSV 84 86 170
38 Mägerle Raphael 02 Illnau-Effretikon ZHSV 87 83 170
39 Schnyder Lukas 00 Feld-Meilen ZHSV 81 86 167

ZHSV = 3313 - OSPSV  = 3349
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Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSPSV

20.09.2014  50m Schiessanlage    Büelen in Meilen ZH

Rangliste OSPSV

Name Jg. Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Total

1 Kämpf Sandro 94 Dettighofen OSPSV 96 98 194 14x10
2 Camenzind Noah 97 Neckertal OSPSV 96 96 192
3 Zogg Marco 95 Neckertal OSPSV 95 96 191
4 Storchenegger Pascal 98 Dettighofen OSPSV 97 94 191
5 Kaiser Marlies 99 Grabs OSPSV 98 93 191 12x10
6 Ebneter Marco 97 Weissbad OSPSV 98 93 191 11x10
7 Müller Pavel 97 Lengwil OSPSV 92 97 189
8 Caforio Sean 98 Lengwil OSPSV 93 95 188
9 Schmitz Marina 94 Sitterdorf OSPSV 96 91 187
10 Huber Martin 01 Wildhaus OSPSV 91 95 186
11 Neff Magdalena 96 Weissbad OSPSV 92 94 186
12 Schmidt Jean Pascal 00 Neckertal OSPSV 93 93 186
13 Räss Severin 95 Weissbad OSPSV 91 94 185
14 Birkhölzer Jan-Arne 99 Wildhaus OSPSV 92 93 185
15 Mayer Christian 99 Sitterdorf OSPSV 90 93 183
16 Krannich Sandra 00 Wildhaus OSPSV 93 88 181
17 Hegner Ramon 01 Sitterdorf OSPSV 85 88 173
18 Stöcklin David 03 Weissbad OSPSV 84 86 170

3349

1 Verbandswettkampf Gesamt Total OSPSV 3349
2 Verbandswettkampf Gesamt Total ZHSV 3313



Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSpSV

20.09.2014  50m Schiessanlage    Büelen in Meilen ZH

Rangliste ZHSV

Name Jg. Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Total

1 Meier Chantal 00 Neumünster ZHSV 96 98 194 15x10
2 Schuhmayr Colin 99 Feld-Meilen ZHSV 97 93 190
3 Zehnder Dylan 99 Dielsdorf ZHSV 96 93 189
4 Kulabukhova Anastasía 01 Neumünster ZHSV 94 94 188
5 Frione Alessandro 95 Glattfelden ZHSV 92 95 187
6 Scharsach Tizian 95 Illnau-Effretikon ZHSV 93 94 187
7 Santer Jason 97 Neumünster ZHSV 89 97 186
8 Hächler Rahel (Lili) 99 Wallisellen ZHSV 91 95 186
9 Hächler Claudia 99 Fehraltorf uU ZHSV 91 95 186

10 Wolfensberger Melina 99 Winterthur-Stadt ZHSV 89 94 183
11 Bützberger Tatjana 99 Illnau-Effretikon ZHSV 90 93 183
12 Wolff Greta 01 Dielsdorf ZHSV 88 94 182
13 Kuhn Daniel 96 Hegnau ZHSV 87 93 180
14 Hunziker Oliver 98 Neumünster ZHSV 88 92 180
15 Wood Jamie 98 Neumünster ZHSV 87 92 179
16 Heimgartner Chantale 01 Fehraltorf uU ZHSV 89 89 178
17 Nieth Luca 97 Dielsdorf ZHSV 90 88 178
18 Waller Cyril 94 Hegnau ZHSV 87 90 177

3313
19 Köchling Raffael 00 Neumünster ZHSV 89 86 175
20 Mägerle Raphael 02 Illnau-Effretikon ZHSV 87 83 170
21 Schnyder Lukas 00 Feld-Meilen ZHSV 81 86 167

0

1 Verbandswettkampf Gesamt Total OSPSV 3349
2 Verbandswettkampf Gesamt Total ZHSV 3313
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